EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20251023
PAGE 1
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
EVOLVE REMOTE HEAD
High Performance Industrial Remote Head
Introducing the Evolve Remote Heads, an evolution of

ONE LAMP REMOTE HEAD
White
ORDERING GUIDE Example: EVO-R-WH-2-L08
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
MODEL BODY COLOR NO. OF HEADS HEAD WATTAGE OPTIONS
EVO-R WH White 1 One Heads L04 4 Watt Heads WL NEMA 4X Wet Location
BK Black Coming Soon 2 Two Heads L08 8 Watt Heads
BZ Bronze Coming Soon L16 16 Watt Heads
GY Gray
EVO-R
NOTE: See EVO specification sheet to order the emergency light.
WARRANTY
	� 5 year limited warranty - view complete warranty terms online
at www.evenlite.com/terms-warranty.
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20251023
PAGE 3
EVOLVE
High Performance Industrial Emergency Light
DIMENSIONS
2 LAMPS1 LAMP
6 3⁄8”
6 3⁄8”
3 1⁄16”
2 1⁄16”
1 7⁄16” 6 3⁄8”
6 3⁄8”
3 1⁄16”
2 1⁄16”
1 7⁄16”
LAMPHEAD ADJUSTABILITY
WALL MOUNT
Remote Head
CEILING MOUNT
Remote Head
Ceiling
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20251023
PAGE 4
EVOLVE
High Performance Industrial Emergency Light
WALL MOUNT - OPEN ROOM CEILING MOUNT - OPEN ROOM
SPACING DIAGRAMS
SPACING GUIDE
EVO-R-L04 WALL MOUNT (FLOOD BEAM)
Room Type: Enclosed Corridor
Room Dimensions: 200' x 6' x Ceiling Height
Ceiling/Wall/Floor Reflectance: 80% | 50% | 20%
Path of Egress: 6' Wide
NOTES
1.	 Tilted away from the z-axis
2.	Pointing 5° away from the wall
200’
Center to Center Spacing
Ceiling
Height
Mounting
Height
Wall
Reflectance
(4 Walls Used)
Floor
Reflectance